13296/13

13011/13

13242/13

13017/13

13241/13

13240/13

BUJE MONO
VOLVO

BUJE MONO
VOLVO

BUJE MONO
BARRA
ESTABILIZADO
RA VOLVO

BUJE MONO
FORD/VW

BUJE MONO DE
75

BUJE MONO 4
AGUJEROS

B: 74mm

P:43mm

L: 169mm

C:131Tmm
Diam.Agujero:18mm

B: 71Tmm

P:33mm

L: 185mm

C: 150mm
Diam.Agujero:16mm

B: 58mm

P: 27mm

L: 120mm

C: 96mm
Diam.Agujero:12mm

B: 63mm

P: 34mm

L: 139mm

C: 103mm
Diam.Agujero:21mm

B: 75mm

P: 39mm

L: 152mm

C: 115mm
Diam.Agujero:18mm

B: 9Tmm

P: 54mm

L: 155mm

C: 126mm
Diam.Agujero:14mm




